• Non-contact safety device for
perimeter and access guarding from
dangerous machinery
• Self-contained, optically synchro-
nised two-part system for easy and
economical installation
• Operating range from 0,8 to 20 m or
from 15 to 70 m

Power
Fault
In 1
In 2
Output
118
84
22,5
Interface Module Dimensions [mm]
Subject to changes without notice • Edition 08.01 • P/N ED076
Model Number
Fits EZ-SCREEN
Models
Lens Shield
Length (mm)
EZ-SCREEN Point EZS-149 SP..1 149
EZ-SCREEN Grid EZS-684 SG..2-500 684
EZ-SCREEN Grid EZS-768 SG..2-584 768
EZ-SCREEN Grid EZS-984 SG..3-400 984
EZ-SCREEN Grid EZS-1251 SG..3-533 1251
EZ-SCREEN Grid EZS-1084 SG..4-300 1084
L1
L2
Y
101,2
100
115
M6 x 19 mm
screw
(4 supplied)
M5 x 10 mm
screw
(4 supplied)
Mirror
Model
Fits EZ-
SCREEN
models
Reflect.
Area Y
(mm)
Point SSM-100 SP..1 100
Grid SSM-550 SG..2-500 550
Grid SSM-675 SG..2-584 675
Grid SSM-975 SG..4-300/400 975
Grid SSM-1175 SG..3-533 1175 1286
1086
786
661
211